(Application Form)

Certified for:
Fifth class ships cook

Name /Surname: = Yevgeniy Kotyuzhynsky

Position applied for: | AB/Cook Desired Vessel Type: Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 17.11.1967 city Odesa
Phones: +380509006344 Citizenship: | Ukraine
+380672707487

Country of residence /

E-mail: | yevgeniy6996@gmail.com City: Ukraine
65069, Odesa, Semena
M : Home a : ’ ’
essenger ome address: | o jia str. 84/1, apt43
English level: = Medium Closest airport: = Gdansk, Poland

USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No

Seaman's book AB676596 26.04.2021 Ukraine 26.04.2026

International passport FY135493 26.12.2019 Ukraine 26.12.2029

Rank Fifth class ships cook

Professional license 14166/2015/08 05.10.2015 Ukraine

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/326194/

Title of document
Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Fast Rescue Boats course

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Designated Security
Duties

Title of document

international

No.

110528/01

110530/04

110529/02

110531/22

1056/2017

No.

238/25

Date of issue

02.12.2024

02.12.2024

02.12.2024

02.12.2024

13.09.2017

Medical certificates

Date of issue

06.02.2025

Country of issue

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Country of issue

Poland

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country

Antigua and Barbuda

Position

AB/Cook

AB/Cook

AB/Cook

AB/Cook

AB/Cook

AB/Cook

Sex: male

Document type

seafarers book

No.

ant.barb

Sea service (last 5 years)

Vessel Name / Flag

wilson humber/
barbados

wilson odra /
barbados

wilson aveiro /
barbados

wilson parnu /
barbados

wilso n clyde /
barbados

wilson gihon /
barbados

Eyes color: brown

Vessel type /
DWT

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /4000

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /2400

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /3200

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /3800

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /3800

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /3800

Biometrics
Height: 171

Weight: 114

ME Type / kW

Additional info

Date of issue

08.07.2020

From - Till

28.02.2024 -
02.01.2025

14.09.2023 -
30.12.2023

02.05.2022 -
15.08.2023

11.02.2022 -
14.04.2022

28.09.2021 -
09.01.2022

09.06.2021 -
12.08.2021

Valid up
02.12.2029
02.12.2029

02.12.2029

02.12.2029

Valid up

06.02.2027

Valid up

08.07.2025

Shipowner /
Country

wilson / Norge

wilson / Norge

wilson / Norge

wilson / Norge

wilson / Norge

wilson / Norge

Overall size: 62

Shoe size: 44



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

cnTy-26 Opfeca . training

center seafarers

COOK/AB

wife

Alla Kotyuzhinskaya

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

+380982012707

65069,Ukraine,city Odesa,
Semena Palia str. 84/1,
apt43
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